7/31/2016

gid LastName

410 PARKER

412 JONES

Totals:

Drawer

$693.87
($162.10)

$531.77

Drawer Report T™W

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($149.73) ($76.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($419.10) ($5.00)

($568.83) ($81.00)

#Paids/'Void

21

13

Handle Net Handle

$919.60 $843.60

$262.00 $257.00
$1,181.60 $1,100.60

$0.00

$0.00

65

32

97



