Drawer Report TW

7/31/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
410 PARKER	\$693.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$149.73)	(\$76.00)	21	\$919.60	\$843.60	\$0.00	65
412 JONES	(\$162.10)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$419.10)	(\$5.00)	13	\$262.00	\$257.00	\$0.00	32
Totals:	\$531.77			(\$568.83)	(\$81.00)	34	\$1,181.60	\$1,100.60		97